
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Telyakovskiy Dmitriy S.
Exam Schedule

Tue, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B15-901  401
Thu, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B15-901  401
Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  B15-902, B15-903  V-417
Thu, 08 Jun 10:15 — 12:40 ATT Mathematics  I16-11  K-715
Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  S15-706, S15-707  402
Sat, 10 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B15-503, B15-506  402
Tue, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  B15-703, B15-704  V-411
Wed, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B15-901  V-415
Mon, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B15-501, B15-502, B15-702  407
Mon, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematics  I16-11  V-418


